
INSCRIÇÃO NOME MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293014520 YTALLO GONÇALVES FELICIANO GRUPO 1 28 32 60 18º RECLASSIFICADO

293009402 NATHAN DE ANDRADE FERREIRA GRUPO 1 24 36 60 19º RECLASSIFICADO

293007135 ALANNA SHALOM VARGAS MENDES GRUPO 1 28 28 56 20º RECLASSIFICADO

293004084 GABRIELLA BUENO DO NASCIMENTO ARAÚJO GRUPO 1 28 24 52 21º RECLASSIFICADO

293007627 JEFFERSON ENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA GRUPO 1 28 24 52 22º RECLASSIFICADO

293013226 LUCAS EMANUEL GOMES DA SILVA GRUPO 1 24 28 52 23º RECLASSIFICADO

293013411 THIAGO ENZO PIRES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 1 16 36 52 24º RECLASSIFICADO

293013668 KAYKY RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 1 16 28 44 25º RECLASSIFICADO

293005604 EMILLY DOS SANTOS BARBOSA GRUPO 1 16 24 40 26º RECLASSIFICADO

293015307 DOUGLAS SILVA GRUPO 1 12 28 40 27º RECLASSIFICADO

293000390 GABRIEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA MORAES GRUPO 1 12 20 32 28º RECLASSIFICADO

293006028 FERNANDA LEMOS MENDONÇA GRUPO 4 40 44 84 15º RECLASSIFICADO

293010271 ANA BEATRIZ ALVES CARIUS GRUPO 4 36 48 84 16º RECLASSIFICADO

293015139 FABYANE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA FARIA GRUPO 6 32 40 72 20º RECLASSIFICADO

293008397 CRISTYAN JAIRO SANTOS GRUPO 6 32 40 72 21º RECLASSIFICADO

293002905 ALICE MARIA DE ANDRADE ALMEIDA GRUPO 6 44 24 68 22º RECLASSIFICADO

293008907 ITALO SILVINO DANIEL GRUPO 6 32 36 68 23º RECLASSIFICADO

293006670 GABRIEL LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO ARCANJO GRUPO 6 28 40 68 24º RECLASSIFICADO

293008362 DHOMINIQUE CRISTINNE DAMASCENO DA SILVA GRUPO 6 32 32 64 25º RECLASSIFICADO
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293001006 VITOR BARBOSA VIDAL GRUPO 6 36 24 60 26º RECLASSIFICADO

293012619 JOÃO AFONSO DE ALMEIDA RAIMUNDO GRUPO 6 28 32 60 27º RECLASSIFICADO

293004183 JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA GRUPO 6 28 32 60 28º RECLASSIFICADO

293009202 PEDRO LUIZ DE SOUZA MORAIS GRUPO 9 40 48 88 84 RECLASSIFICADO

293001938 ISAQUE RAMALHO DOS REIS GRUPO 9 40 48 88 85 RECLASSIFICADO

293003690 PEDRO COSTA FEIJOLO GODINHO GRUPO 9 40 48 88 86 RECLASSIFICADO

293000156 KAIO MODESTO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 40 48 88 87 RECLASSIFICADO

293004676 PEDRO MANOEL FRAGA CAMARGO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 40 48 88 88 RECLASSIFICADO

293005090 ISABELLY GOMES DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 36 52 88 89 RECLASSIFICADO

293003411 JOÃO ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA ARAÚJO GRUPO 9 52 32 84 90 RECLASSIFICADO

293008934 PEDRO MARTINS DE LORENA RIBEIRO GRUPO 9 52 32 84 91 RECLASSIFICADO

293007004 JOÃO GABRIEL VITORINO BERNARDINO GRUPO 9 52 32 84 92 RECLASSIFICADO

293000082 BRENO DE CASTRO OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 48 36 84 93 RECLASSIFICADO

293015353 BERNARDO FEIJÓ MACHADO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 48 36 84 94 RECLASSIFICADO

293013948 MIGUEL TEODORO VALES GRUPO 9 48 36 84 95 RECLASSIFICADO

293012305 MARIA LUÍSA RIBEIRO SILVA GRUPO 9 48 36 84 96 RECLASSIFICADO

293001607 BEATRIZ SILVA COELHO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 48 36 84 97 RECLASSIFICADO

293003644 MIGUEL VÍTOR VIDAL DA SILVA GRUPO 2 40 36 76 19º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009838 AMANDA GRAZIELLY SILVA EUGENIO GRUPO 2 36 40 76 20º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014326 LUCAS GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA GRUPO 2 32 44 76 21º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013488 DAVI LOPES GABRIEL GRUPO 2 40 32 72 22º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002424 VICTORIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA GRUPO 2 40 32 72 23º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010304 ELLEN DOS ANJOS MORAES GRUPO 2 40 32 72 24º Aguardando Reclassificação

293004481 EMANUELLE CRISTINA DA SILVA FREITAS GRUPO 2 40 32 72 25º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009965 ANA BEATRIZ EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA GRUPO 2 36 36 72 26º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000520 CARLOS EDUARDO LOPES DE PAULA GRUPO 2 32 40 72 27º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002934 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA LOPES GRUPO 2 28 44 72 28º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014265 JOÃO GABRIEL MORAIS DE LIMA GRUPO 2 40 28 68 29º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007795 VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA POLICARIO GRUPO 2 36 32 68 30º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015477 JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA MENDES ARANTES GRUPO 2 36 32 68 31º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009657 PAOLLA VICTORIA NASCIMENTO DE QUEIROZ GRUPO 2 32 36 68 32º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002945 RICHARDHY NASCIMENTO DAS GRAÇAS ARANTES GRUPO 2 32 36 68 33º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000374 JAIRO DE FREITAS PEREIRA JUNIOR GRUPO 2 28 40 68 34º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005410 EMANUELI MOURA DE SOUZA GRUPO 2 40 24 64 35º Aguardando Reclassificação



293000334 PEDRO FONSECA MARTINS GRUPO 2 36 28 64 36º Aguardando Reclassificação

293003839 THIAGO DANIEL GOMES ROCHA GRUPO 2 32 32 64 37º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008925 KAIQUE RIBEIRO LIMA GRUPO 2 32 32 64 38º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015046 LUAN DE MENDONÇA BARBOSA GRUPO 2 28 36 64 39º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005200 EGBERTO CAUA COELHO CARVALHO GRUPO 2 36 24 60 40º Aguardando Reclassificação

293004514 GABRIEL GERMANO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 2 32 28 60 41º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015430 MOISES RMOS SILVA GRUPO 2 32 28 60 42º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009709 DANIELA DE PAULA GUERRA GRUPO 2 32 28 60 43º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010295 SOFYA LAURENN MIRANDA LIMA GRUPO 2 32 28 60 44º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008211 TALITA FARIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA GRUPO 2 28 32 60 45º Aguardando Reclassificação

293006509 MARCELLE MOREIRA SANTOS SILVA GRUPO 2 24 36 60 46º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000312 FÁBIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FALCÃO GRUPO 2 20 40 60 47º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012992 CAMILLY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 2 32 24 56 48º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012890 MARCUS VINÍCIUS NOGUEIRA DA SILVA GRUPO 2 28 28 56 49º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000648 CAMILLY DE OLIVEIRA ALÍCIO GRUPO 2 24 32 56 50º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008097 ENZO DA SILVA SIMÕES DE BARROS GRUPO 2 20 36 56 51º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007909 LUCAS GABRIEL SILVA SOUZA GRUPO 2 16 40 56 52º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005816 ANANDA COUTINHO DOS SANTOS GRUPO 2 28 24 52 53º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000356 ARTHUR FERREIRA ALMEIDA GRUPO 2 20 32 52 54º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005566 CLEO SOARES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 2 32 16 48 55º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015679 DIÚLLYA AZEVEDO CARVALHO NUNES AFONSO GRUPO 2 16 32 48 56º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000545 VICTOR DOS SANTOS DE AMARAL SILVA GRUPO 2 20 24 44 57º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008174 ANA BEATRIZ MARTINS MATOS GRUPO 2 20 20 40 58º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002972 LIVIA PAIVA SILVA SANTOS GRUPO 2 12 28 40 59º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015683 JUAN GABRIEL JESUS VALÉRIO GRUPO 2 24 12 36 60º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001290 LUCAS PEIXOTO DA SILVA GRUPO 4 36 48 84 17º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012368 ALÍCIA SCHIRIPA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 4 52 28 80 18º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012047 MARIANA ARAÚJO MARQUES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 4 40 40 80 19º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013359 RONNY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 4 36 44 80 20º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005177 CAUÃ JOSÉ DE SOUZA DOMINGOS GRUPO 4 36 44 80 21º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008795 ANA JULIA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA GRUPO 4 32 48 80 22º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002454 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA ELIAS GRUPO 4 44 32 76 23º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002696 MAYSA EMANUELLE DUTRA FERRAZ THOMÉ GRUPO 4 44 32 76 24º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014643 JOÃO GUILHERME PAIVA MONTEIRO GRUPO 4 44 32 76 25º Aguardando Reclassificação



293005839 FREDERICO ABRANTES GOMES GRUPO 4 40 36 76 26º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005108 NAYANE FERREIRA CARVALHO GRUPO 4 40 36 76 27º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014404 KAROLINY MARTINS CAVALCANTE PEREIRA GRUPO 4 36 40 76 28º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015245 LUCAS RYAN VIEIRA MATOS GRUPO 4 32 44 76 29º Aguardando Reclassificação

293003185 MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES TEIXEIRA GRUPO 4 40 32 72 30º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012701 DAVI VEIGA DA SILVA BARBOSA GRUPO 4 40 32 72 31º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014904 ISABELLY FELICIANO ALMEIDA GRUPO 4 40 32 72 32º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008309 ARTHUR VIDAL DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 4 40 32 72 33º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012672 GUSTAVO GONÇALVES MARTINS GRUPO 4 36 36 72 34º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001588 ADRIANNY LOUYSE DE SOUZA PEREIRA GRUPO 4 36 36 72 35º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009592 INGRIDY EMMANUELY DE SOUSA NEVES GRUPO 4 36 36 72 36º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005997 JULYANA DA SILVA FONSECA GRUPO 4 44 24 68 37º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012342 LUCAS ALEXANDRE AMORIM DE ARAÚJO GRUPO 4 40 28 68 38º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005908 ALESSA NATHALY QUINTAS AMORIM GRUPO 4 36 32 68 39º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009776 ÂNGELA MARIA DE SOUZA SANTANA GRUPO 4 36 32 68 40º Aguardando Reclassificação

293006952 JULIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 4 36 32 68 41º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012638 LARISSA MAIA MIRANDA GRUPO 4 36 32 68 42º Aguardando Reclassificação

293006070 ISABELE MACARIO DE OLIVEIRA GUILHERME GRUPO 4 32 36 68 43º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010026 ANNA JÚLIA ALVES DA SILVA GRUPO 4 28 40 68 44º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010953 LUCAS CAMPOS DOS SANTOS GRUPO 4 28 36 64 45º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007418 MARIA LUIZA REIS DE CARVALHO GRUPO 4 20 44 64 46º Aguardando Reclassificação

293004885 EMANUELLY DA COSTA MOREIRA GRUPO 4 36 24 60 47º Aguardando Reclassificação

293011419 MARINA SIMÃO BAESSO GRUPO 4 36 24 60 48º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010474 NICOLAS LUAN DO NASCIMENTO LEAL DE SOUZA GRUPO 4 32 28 60 49º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000490 LUAN FERNANDES PEREIRA GRUPO 4 32 28 60 50º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007488 DAFNY VITÓRIA DA SILVA FURTADO GRUPO 4 28 32 60 51º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014267 MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA REIS GUEDES GRUPO 4 24 36 60 52º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005314 IURY MORAIS VIANA GRUPO 4 24 36 60 53º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013357 JOÃO PAULO DO ESPIRITO SANTO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 4 20 40 60 54º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015156 VICTOR LEANDRO DORNELAS SOLY GRUPO 4 32 24 56 55º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013097 NICOLAS ÂNGELO SANTOS CARVALHO GRUPO 4 24 32 56 56º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015022 ENZO RODRIGUES FRAGA GRUPO 4 32 20 52 57º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001677 MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE MANSUR GRUPO 4 28 24 52 58º Aguardando Reclassificação

293006014 YASMIN BARBARA DE SOUZA FERNANDES GRUPO 4 32 16 48 59º Aguardando Reclassificação



293013180 VITÓRIA RÉGINA ROBERTA CIANNI GRUPO 4 24 24 48 60º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012400 ANA VITÓRIA COUTINHO GRUPO 4 24 24 48 61º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008580 GUSTHAVO MARQUES SIQUEIRA GRUPO 4 16 32 48 62º Aguardando Reclassificação

293012154 LETÍCIA MAZZA GIANINI GRUPO 4 32 8 40 63º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007253 KLAYVER DE SOUZA MIRANDA GRUPO 4 16 20 36 64º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007408 MARCELO PACHECO DA SILVA JUNIOR GRUPO 6 28 32 60 29º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014779 THYEGO ALVES CANDIDO GRUPO 6 28 32 60 30º Aguardando Reclassificação

293011556 DOMINIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA GRUPO 6 28 32 60 31º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008927 JHONY SIQUEIRA CARTAXO GRUPO 6 28 28 56 32º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014806 SAMUEL LUIZ CLEMENTE VIEIRA GRUPO 6 32 20 52 33º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015000 ISABELLY COELHO REIS GRUPO 6 24 20 44 34º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005871 ANA LUIZA JORDÃO DE LIMA VICENTE GRUPO 6 16 24 40 35º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001955 HENRIQUE PEDROSA ESTANISLAU GRUPO 8 44 40 84 14º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007520 MELQUI DE PAULA MÁXIMO GRUPO 8 36 48 84 15º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007807 LARYSSA SILVA LEITE GRUPO 8 48 32 80 16º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007712 EMILY VICTORIA DE AGUIAR SOUZA GRUPO 8 44 36 80 17º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014008 GUILHERME SOUZA FINAMOR MONTEIRO GRUPO 8 44 36 80 18º Aguardando Reclassificação

293003693 NICOLLI BRUNA VILETE DE SOUSA GRUPO 8 40 40 80 19º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015302 RENAN DA SILVA CLIMACHESKI GRUPO 8 40 40 80 20º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002143 BRYAN DA SILVA VAL GRUPO 8 36 44 80 21º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010305 PALLOMA DE CASTRO PEREIRA GRUPO 8 44 32 76 22º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005222 REBECA BERGONE RAMOS FERREIRA GRUPO 8 44 32 76 23º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007196 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA GRUPO 8 40 36 76 24º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001582 CLARA DE SOUSA MELO GRUPO 8 40 36 76 25º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013304 LUÍSA BATISTA GONÇALVES GRUPO 8 36 40 76 26º Aguardando Reclassificação

293007019 LIZ MARIA GOMES MARQUES GRUPO 8 36 40 76 27º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002731 MARIA CLARA SOUZA MARTINS GRUPO 8 44 28 72 28º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013312 SARA SANGI MARQUES GRUPO 8 40 32 72 29º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010457 PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA GRUPO 8 40 32 72 30º Aguardando Reclassificação

293006200 KENNEDY DE MIRANDA SAMPAIO GRUPO 8 40 32 72 31º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014876 HUGO JOSÉ RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 8 36 36 72 32º Aguardando Reclassificação

293003120 PEDRO EMANUEL NEVES ROBERTO GRUPO 8 36 36 72 33º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000098 LUIS GUSTAVO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA GRUPO 8 32 40 72 34º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014816 JONATHAN LUIZ DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO GRUPO 8 28 44 72 35º Aguardando Reclassificação



293004304 DAVI NUNES DA SILVA GRUPO 8 40 28 68 36º Aguardando Reclassificação

293011073 DAVI SOARES MELLO GINO GONZAGA GRUPO 8 36 32 68 37º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000759 LETÍCIA BAYLÃO MOREIRA GRUPO 8 32 36 68 38º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014417 ANA VITORIA ROCHA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 8 28 40 68 39º Aguardando Reclassificação

293000439 GABRIELLE GONÇALVES LORENA GRUPO 8 28 40 68 40º Aguardando Reclassificação

293003141 LEONARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 8 24 44 68 41º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002805 YAN ALVES NOVAES GRUPO 8 36 28 64 42º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001993 ESTELA CORREA LINS GRUPO 8 36 28 64 43º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015857 NICOLAS LEMOS MOURA GRUPO 8 32 32 64 44º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015513 CAMILY GOMES MOREIRA FERREIRA GRUPO 8 32 32 64 45º Aguardando Reclassificação

293014070 ARTHUR SILVA SANTOS GRUPO 8 32 32 64 46º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013440 MARCELLA DA SILVA CORRÊA GRUPO 8 32 32 64 47º Aguardando Reclassificação

293011997 THIAGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA GRUPO 8 28 36 64 48º Aguardando Reclassificação

293003418 GABRIEL CAMPOS FONSECA DA SILVA GRUPO 8 28 36 64 49º Aguardando Reclassificação

293013859 MARIA FLOR MARTINS BENEDITO GRUPO 8 44 16 60 50º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010039 EDUARDO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 8 40 20 60 51º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008916 JOÃO MARCELO MACHADO DA SILVA GRUPO 8 36 20 56 52º Aguardando Reclassificação

293006336 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA CUNHA GRUPO 8 28 28 56 53º Aguardando Reclassificação

293015461 LUCCA SOARES MUNIZ GRUPO 8 28 28 56 54º Aguardando Reclassificação

293002578 MARIA FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTOS GRUPO 8 24 32 56 55º Aguardando Reclassificação

293009951 LUIZ FELIPE DE CASTRO REIS GRUPO 8 28 24 52 56º Aguardando Reclassificação

293004205 MARIANE DEL CAMPO COSTA RIBEIRO GRUPO 8 24 28 52 57º Aguardando Reclassificação

293005825 GIOVANNA CLEMENTINO GONÇALVES GRUPO 8 20 28 48 58º Aguardando Reclassificação

293011141 WANDER LUCAS SILVA LIMA GRUPO 8 24 20 44 59º Aguardando Reclassificação

293008895 FABRICIO COSTA BARROS DE PAULA GRUPO 8 20 24 44 60º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001669 SOPHIA VITÓRIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA MARTINS GRUPO 8 20 24 44 61º Aguardando Reclassificação

293010050 TICIANY MARCELLY DA SILVA GUSMÃO GRUPO 8 16 24 40 62º Aguardando Reclassificação

293001656 MIGUEL RODRIGUES PEGAS GRUPO 9 48 36 84 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009793 ALICE DE OLIVEIRA ROSA GRUPO 9 48 36 84 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007744 EDUARDO SANTOS PASCOAL GRUPO 9 44 40 84 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012940 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA GUEDES GRUPO 9 44 40 84 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008359 DANIEL DUARTE STOCO GRUPO 9 44 40 84 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009177 MATHEUS DE SOUZA SILVA GRUPO 9 44 40 84 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001495 GIULIA FERNANDES ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 44 40 84 104 Aguardando Reclassificação



293001955 HENRIQUE PEDROSA ESTANISLAU GRUPO 9 44 40 84 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013582 LUCCA MOREIRA PEREIRA DE ANDRADE GRUPO 9 44 40 84 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002694 PÂMELA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS GRUPO 9 44 40 84 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015003 RODRIGO ARAÚJO CASALLI GRUPO 9 44 40 84 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012438 GUSTAVO SILVA ALVAREZ GRUPO 9 40 44 84 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000670 NAYRA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS JESUINO GRUPO 9 40 44 84 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000170 CAIO MATOLA DE SOUSA GRUPO 9 40 44 84 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001940 GABRIELLE VIANA FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 40 44 84 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006028 FERNANDA LEMOS MENDONÇA GRUPO 9 40 44 84 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009261 MARIA ISABEL MORAES PEREIRA MIRANDA MACHADO GRUPO 9 40 44 84 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013288 CAUÃ SAMUELL BALBINO DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 40 44 84 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009882 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS FARIA GRUPO 9 40 44 84 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001681 GYOVANNA DE MORAIS CASTELAR PEREIRA GRUPO 9 40 44 84 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014538 THÉO CALHEIROS DA COSTA SILVA GRUPO 9 36 48 84 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010271 ANA BEATRIZ ALVES CARIUS GRUPO 9 36 48 84 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013781 IAGO ROCHA FERNANDES GRUPO 9 36 48 84 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001290 LUCAS PEIXOTO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 36 48 84 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007520 MELQUI DE PAULA MÁXIMO GRUPO 9 36 48 84 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003155 KAUANE ROLLEMBERG DE PAIVA GRUPO 9 52 28 80 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008098 ADILLA BEATRIZ DA SILVA GRUPO 9 52 28 80 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013741 JÚLIA DE CARVALHO QUINTINO FERREIRA GRUPO 9 52 28 80 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012368 ALÍCIA SCHIRIPA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 52 28 80 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001104 GUSTAVO MELIK SANTOS PAIVA GRUPO 9 48 32 80 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009601 NICOLLY LISBOA VIEIRA GRUPO 9 48 32 80 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014717 VICTOR HUGO GASPAR SILVA GRUPO 9 48 32 80 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007807 LARYSSA SILVA LEITE GRUPO 9 48 32 80 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012538 LUCAS AMARAL MARQUES DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 48 32 80 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011655 MILENA MAIA FRANCO CARDOSO GRUPO 9 48 32 80 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015518 NICOLLY RODRIGUES DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 48 32 80 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002141 LUCAS SOUZA DE PINHO DIAS GRUPO 9 44 36 80 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002214 ANNA LAURA COSTA ARAÚJO GRUPO 9 44 36 80 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012346 BRIAN CARNEIRO GRUPO 9 44 36 80 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007712 EMILY VICTORIA DE AGUIAR SOUZA GRUPO 9 44 36 80 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001434 ARTHUR MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA OZORIO GRUPO 9 44 36 80 138 Aguardando Reclassificação



293002778 ANA LUIZA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 44 36 80 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014008 GUILHERME SOUZA FINAMOR MONTEIRO GRUPO 9 44 36 80 140 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001280 ISABELLY VITÓRIA FERREIRA SILVA GRUPO 9 44 36 80 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014621 ANA CAROLINA DE SOUSA SILVA GRUPO 9 44 36 80 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011929 FELIPE PROCÓPIO DO CARMO GRUPO 9 40 40 80 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004749 JOÃO FELIPE CARBONI DA COSTA GRUPO 9 40 40 80 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003693 NICOLLI BRUNA VILETE DE SOUSA GRUPO 9 40 40 80 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014065 YASMIN CRISTINE SILVA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 40 40 80 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015302 RENAN DA SILVA CLIMACHESKI GRUPO 9 40 40 80 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010567 GABRIEL MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 40 40 80 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005481 LUCAS DANIEL MENDES DE SOUZA BARROS GRUPO 9 40 40 80 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006774 GABRIELA DA SILVA DE BRITO GRUPO 9 40 40 80 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009655 ANNA LAURA LUZ FERRAZ GRUPO 9 40 40 80 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009914 JÚLIA ALEIXO BELONI DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 40 40 80 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012047 MARIANA ARAÚJO MARQUES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 40 40 80 153 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013359 RONNY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 36 44 80 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006694 HUGO NUNES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 36 44 80 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004718 DAVI DE OLIVEIRA SILVA GRUPO 9 36 44 80 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008508 JOÃO PEDRO FERNANDES MACHADO DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 36 44 80 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002143 BRYAN DA SILVA VAL GRUPO 9 36 44 80 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013290 JOÃO PEDRO BONJOUR BENTES GRUPO 9 36 44 80 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013743 MATHEUS LIBANIO TEIXEIRA DE ANDRADE GRUPO 9 36 44 80 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005177 CAUÃ JOSÉ DE SOUZA DOMINGOS GRUPO 9 36 44 80 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004398 GABRIELA FLORIANO SILVERIO GRUPO 9 32 48 80 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008878 CAUÃ MARQUES CASTELO BRANCO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 32 48 80 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008795 ANA JULIA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 32 48 80 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001623 CLARA DE DEUS GUEDES GRUPO 9 52 24 76 165 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013102 ALYCE LARA DA SILVA ROCHA GRUPO 9 48 28 76 166 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010393 SOPHIA DODDE LEMOS GRUPO 9 48 28 76 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008970 MIGUEL LACERDA MAIA GRUPO 9 44 32 76 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008534 BERNARDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA GRUPO 9 44 32 76 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010305 PALLOMA DE CASTRO PEREIRA GRUPO 9 44 32 76 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002454 ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA ELIAS GRUPO 9 44 32 76 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000676 ELIZA MAGALHÃES ALBRIGO VERGINIO GRUPO 9 44 32 76 172 Aguardando Reclassificação



293005222 REBECA BERGONE RAMOS FERREIRA GRUPO 9 44 32 76 173 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009579 ANA CLARA PEDROSA MARINS GRUPO 9 44 32 76 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007748 JHULYA FERNANDES RUFINO GRUPO 9 44 32 76 175 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002696 MAYSA EMANUELLE DUTRA FERRAZ THOMÉ GRUPO 9 44 32 76 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014643 JOÃO GUILHERME PAIVA MONTEIRO GRUPO 9 44 32 76 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011622 MELL MIRANDA GOMES GRUPO 9 40 36 76 178 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009034 ANDREW LEANDRO DOS SANTOS GUIMARÃES GRUPO 9 40 36 76 179 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006514 ANDREY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 40 36 76 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005839 FREDERICO ABRANTES GOMES GRUPO 9 40 36 76 181 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015308 BRENDA DA SILVA SANTIAGO GRUPO 9 40 36 76 182 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001983 THIAGO GONÇALVES PINTO GRUPO 9 40 36 76 183 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007196 LUCAS DOS SANTOS SILVA GRUPO 9 40 36 76 184 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008500 LUIZA LIMA DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 40 36 76 185 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014038 MAÍSA CAROLINE SANTOS GUIMARÃES GRUPO 9 40 36 76 186 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001582 CLARA DE SOUSA MELO GRUPO 9 40 36 76 187 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005108 NAYANE FERREIRA CARVALHO GRUPO 9 40 36 76 188 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003796 MATHEUS MÁRCIO FRANÇA SOUSA GRUPO 9 40 36 76 189 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007978 CAROL SENA DELESTRE GRUPO 9 40 36 76 190 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003644 MIGUEL VÍTOR VIDAL DA SILVA GRUPO 9 40 36 76 191 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014404 KAROLINY MARTINS CAVALCANTE PEREIRA GRUPO 9 36 40 76 192 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013316 JOÃO PEDRO FERNANDES FERREIRA GRUPO 9 36 40 76 193 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013824 VINÍCIUS SOUZA KOBI GRUPO 9 36 40 76 194 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013304 LUÍSA BATISTA GONÇALVES GRUPO 9 36 40 76 195 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009838 AMANDA GRAZIELLY SILVA EUGENIO GRUPO 9 36 40 76 196 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014599 JOAO VICTOR ANDRADE DE FARIA GRUPO 9 36 40 76 197 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008494 SILVIO LEONALDO JUNIOR GRUPO 9 36 40 76 198 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015693 LUÍSA DA SILVA COELHO GRUPO 9 36 40 76 199 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007019 LIZ MARIA GOMES MARQUES GRUPO 9 36 40 76 200 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012458 THIAGO MOREIRA SILVA GRUPO 9 36 40 76 201 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010411 THEO TAVARES CERULI GRUPO 9 36 40 76 202 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015245 LUCAS RYAN VIEIRA MATOS GRUPO 9 32 44 76 203 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009653 JOÃO GABRIEL ALVES QUEIROZ GRUPO 9 32 44 76 204 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014326 LUCAS GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 44 76 205 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008537 CAIO VINÍCIUS ASSIS MARTINS GRUPO 9 32 44 76 206 Aguardando Reclassificação



293003575 ANNA LUIZA FERREIRA CUNHA GRUPO 9 32 44 76 207 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014869 ESTER DA SILVA REIS GRUPO 9 48 24 72 208 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002731 MARIA CLARA SOUZA MARTINS GRUPO 9 44 28 72 209 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015083 HELOISA DA SILVA VARELA GRUPO 9 44 28 72 210 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012547 MANUELLA MARQUES DA FONSECA CORDEIRO GRUPO 9 44 28 72 211 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006268 LALDIHER VICTOR FERREIRA CAMPOS GRUPO 9 44 28 72 212 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000360 JOAO PEDRO CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 44 28 72 213 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009928 BEATRIZ DE SOUZA RIBEIRO FEIJÓ GRUPO 9 44 28 72 214 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010877 DANIEL IOTTES NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 40 32 72 215 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011913 JOÃO GABRIEL GRUPO 9 40 32 72 216 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013488 DAVI LOPES GABRIEL GRUPO 9 40 32 72 217 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000055 KAUÃ EUGÊNIO DE AQUINO FELLOWS GRUPO 9 40 32 72 218 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002424 VICTORIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 219 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003707 ANTÔNIA BARBOSA DE PAULA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 220 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014803 MARIA EDUARDA SANTOS DA SILVA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 221 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013312 SARA SANGI MARQUES GRUPO 9 40 32 72 222 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005852 ISRAEL DA SILVA CAMPANHÃ FERREIRA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 223 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010457 PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 224 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003185 MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES TEIXEIRA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 225 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010304 ELLEN DOS ANJOS MORAES GRUPO 9 40 32 72 226 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006200 KENNEDY DE MIRANDA SAMPAIO GRUPO 9 40 32 72 227 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012701 DAVI VEIGA DA SILVA BARBOSA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 228 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010571 IASMIN BITTENCOURT SOARES GRUPO 9 40 32 72 229 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014904 ISABELLY FELICIANO ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 230 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015816 MARIO LUCAS PETRIZ TAVARES GRUPO 9 40 32 72 231 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008309 ARTHUR VIDAL DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 232 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004481 EMANUELLE CRISTINA DA SILVA FREITAS GRUPO 9 40 32 72 233 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001755 MATEUS MAIA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 234 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014876 HUGO JOSÉ RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 235 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009965 ANA BEATRIZ EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 236 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014281 ARIEL HELENO NEGRÃO GRUPO 9 36 36 72 237 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012672 GUSTAVO GONÇALVES MARTINS GRUPO 9 36 36 72 238 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013099 JOYCE LUIZA DA SILVA ROCHA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 239 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001588 ADRIANNY LOUYSE DE SOUZA PEREIRA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 240 Aguardando Reclassificação



293015012 MARINA DE LACERDA CUNHA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 241 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004871 SAMUEL MORELLI DOS SANTOS VIANNA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 242 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009592 INGRIDY EMMANUELY DE SOUSA NEVES GRUPO 9 36 36 72 243 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015102 MARIANA DA SILVA SOUZA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 244 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003120 PEDRO EMANUEL NEVES ROBERTO GRUPO 9 36 36 72 245 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015618 MIGUEL NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 246 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002314 ALICIA DUTRA DA FONSECA GRUPO 9 36 36 72 247 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003209 JOÃO MIGUEL MARCOLINO RODRIGUES GRUPO 9 36 36 72 248 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013059 BERNARDO ALBERNAZ BAPTISTA DE OLIVEIRA COELHO GRUPO 9 32 40 72 249 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005780 DANIEL ALEXANDRE SUHETT CEZARIO GRUPO 9 32 40 72 250 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001915 LUCAS DOS SANTOS DIVINO GRUPO 9 32 40 72 251 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005771 JÚLIA VITORIA DIAS DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 40 72 252 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000520 CARLOS EDUARDO LOPES DE PAULA GRUPO 9 32 40 72 253 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015139 FABYANE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA FARIA GRUPO 9 32 40 72 254 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013861 ANNA LUÍSA CARDOSO MOREIRA AMORIM GRUPO 9 32 40 72 255 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001144 DAVI MARCOS BORGES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 32 40 72 256 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008397 CRISTYAN JAIRO SANTOS GRUPO 9 32 40 72 257 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009184 ISAAC MAIA ALBARELLO GRUPO 9 32 40 72 258 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000098 LUIS GUSTAVO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA DA CUNHA GRUPO 9 32 40 72 259 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007751 MIGUEL RIBEIRO RUELA GRUPO 9 32 40 72 260 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001295 GIOVANA GARCEZ DE LIMA GRUPO 9 32 40 72 261 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002934 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA LOPES GRUPO 9 28 44 72 262 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007772 MARIA FERNANDA MICCICHELLI MARINS DE BARROS GRUPO 9 28 44 72 263 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014816 JONATHAN LUIZ DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO GRUPO 9 28 44 72 264 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014018 BERNARDO ANICETO DIORIO GRUPO 9 24 48 72 265 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005997 JULYANA DA SILVA FONSECA GRUPO 9 44 24 68 266 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009304 FERNANDO DOS SANTOS PINHO GRUPO 9 44 24 68 267 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002905 ALICE MARIA DE ANDRADE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 44 24 68 268 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010441 MOISÉS ANDRADE DA COSTA GRUPO 9 44 24 68 269 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002123 CAMILA SANTANA MORAES GRUPO 9 40 28 68 270 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015322 ANA FLÁVIA MATTOS OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 40 28 68 271 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012656 ALICE COELHO BORGES GRUPO 9 40 28 68 272 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012342 LUCAS ALEXANDRE AMORIM DE ARAÚJO GRUPO 9 40 28 68 273 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014265 JOÃO GABRIEL MORAIS DE LIMA GRUPO 9 40 28 68 274 Aguardando Reclassificação



293014900 ANA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS GRUPO 9 40 28 68 275 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004304 DAVI NUNES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 40 28 68 276 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005908 ALESSA NATHALY QUINTAS AMORIM GRUPO 9 36 32 68 277 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011073 DAVI SOARES MELLO GINO GONZAGA GRUPO 9 36 32 68 278 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009776 ÂNGELA MARIA DE SOUZA SANTANA GRUPO 9 36 32 68 279 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010539 PEDRO LUCCA RAMOS DOS REIS GRUPO 9 36 32 68 280 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010813 MIGUEL ARAÚJO SAADE GRUPO 9 36 32 68 281 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007795 VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA POLICARIO GRUPO 9 36 32 68 282 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005964 LUANY GIL ERAQUE THOMAZ GRUPO 9 36 32 68 283 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006952 JULIA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 36 32 68 284 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005409 GABRIELLY STEFANY DE PAULA ASSIS GRUPO 9 36 32 68 285 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014078 MATHEUS ROSATE BAESSO DE AZEVEDO GRUPO 9 36 32 68 286 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012638 LARISSA MAIA MIRANDA GRUPO 9 36 32 68 287 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003331 JOÃO GABRIEL GALDINO DA SILVA CASTRO GRUPO 9 36 32 68 288 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013478 LAVÍNIA SOBRINHO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 36 32 68 289 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015477 JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA MENDES ARANTES GRUPO 9 36 32 68 290 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010840 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE SILVA GRUPO 9 32 36 68 291 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000759 LETÍCIA BAYLÃO MOREIRA GRUPO 9 32 36 68 292 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009657 PAOLLA VICTORIA NASCIMENTO DE QUEIROZ GRUPO 9 32 36 68 293 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009452 JOÃO GABRIEL DE FREITAS SANTOS SIQUEIRA GRUPO 9 32 36 68 294 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008907 ITALO SILVINO DANIEL GRUPO 9 32 36 68 295 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013760 PEDRO HENRIQUE GIVIZIES LOURA FAZOLATO GRUPO 9 32 36 68 296 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009044 KAUA GABRIEL RABELO MOREIRA GRUPO 9 32 36 68 297 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006070 ISABELE MACARIO DE OLIVEIRA GUILHERME GRUPO 9 32 36 68 298 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001308 MARIA CLARA GUIMARÃES GRUPO 9 32 36 68 299 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002945 RICHARDHY NASCIMENTO DAS GRAÇAS ARANTES GRUPO 9 32 36 68 300 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013847 CLARA BEATRIZ BASTOS GONÇALVES GRUPO 9 32 36 68 301 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013457 MARCOS FERNANDES OLIVEIRA SOUTO DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 28 40 68 302 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000374 JAIRO DE FREITAS PEREIRA JUNIOR GRUPO 9 28 40 68 303 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003285 HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO LIMA DIAS GRUPO 9 28 40 68 304 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014417 ANA VITORIA ROCHA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 28 40 68 305 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006670 GABRIEL LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO ARCANJO GRUPO 9 28 40 68 306 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000439 GABRIELLE GONÇALVES LORENA GRUPO 9 28 40 68 307 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010026 ANNA JÚLIA ALVES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 40 68 308 Aguardando Reclassificação



293001977 HELLAINE VITORIA PEREIRA BELAN GRUPO 9 28 40 68 309 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006616 EVELLYN SIQUEIRA SILVA GRUPO 9 24 44 68 310 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013863 HUGO GUEDES DE SOUZA BALTAZAR GRUPO 9 24 44 68 311 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003141 LEONARDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 24 44 68 312 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005410 EMANUELI MOURA DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 40 24 64 313 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003112 YURI SODRÉ DIAS DAS NEVES GRUPO 9 40 24 64 314 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015247 PEDRO DELGADO NUNES GRUPO 9 36 28 64 315 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002805 YAN ALVES NOVAES GRUPO 9 36 28 64 316 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000334 PEDRO FONSECA MARTINS GRUPO 9 36 28 64 317 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005271 ANA CAROLLINA SENA SANTOS GRUPO 9 36 28 64 318 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015207 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 36 28 64 319 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001993 ESTELA CORREA LINS GRUPO 9 36 28 64 320 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001402 JOAO ANTONIO MARQUES MODESTO GRUPO 9 36 28 64 321 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015857 NICOLAS LEMOS MOURA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 322 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007158 VITOR HUGO LIMA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 323 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015513 CAMILY GOMES MOREIRA FERREIRA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 324 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003839 THIAGO DANIEL GOMES ROCHA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 325 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010405 AMANDA FERREIRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 326 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004010 HÍCARO RODRIGUES BARBOSA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 327 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014070 ARTHUR SILVA SANTOS GRUPO 9 32 32 64 328 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008925 KAIQUE RIBEIRO LIMA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 329 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013440 MARCELLA DA SILVA CORRÊA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 330 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008362 DHOMINIQUE CRISTINNE DAMASCENO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 331 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014240 YAGO DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 332 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002831 KARINE MARTINS DA SILVA CARRIERE GRUPO 9 32 32 64 333 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009664 THIAGO VICENTE COSTA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 334 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013456 MICAELLA CUNHA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 335 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009250 MATHEUS GABRIEL ESPILARI VILELA SANTOS GRUPO 9 28 36 64 336 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011997 THIAGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 36 64 337 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000184 MIGUEL NUNES NEVES BARBOSA GRUPO 9 28 36 64 338 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015046 LUAN DE MENDONÇA BARBOSA GRUPO 9 28 36 64 339 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009189 RAPHAEL RODRIGO LUIZ LEOPOLDINO GRUPO 9 28 36 64 340 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003418 GABRIEL CAMPOS FONSECA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 36 64 341 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003864 SOPHIA ALMEIDA LOUZADA GRUPO 9 28 36 64 342 Aguardando Reclassificação



293007111 ARTHUR QUEIBRE BALTAZAR DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 28 36 64 343 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010953 LUCAS CAMPOS DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 28 36 64 344 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003205 ISABELA FERREIRA LAURENÇO GRUPO 9 28 36 64 345 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011500 GABRIELA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA RIBEIRO GRUPO 9 24 40 64 346 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008136 MATEUS ARCANJO DOS REIS GRUPO 9 24 40 64 347 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007238 LUIZ FILIPE SEABRA DE MARCO GRUPO 9 24 40 64 348 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007418 MARIA LUIZA REIS DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 20 44 64 349 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013859 MARIA FLOR MARTINS BENEDITO GRUPO 9 44 16 60 350 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010039 EDUARDO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 40 20 60 351 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005200 EGBERTO CAUA COELHO CARVALHO GRUPO 9 36 24 60 352 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004885 EMANUELLY DA COSTA MOREIRA GRUPO 9 36 24 60 353 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011419 MARINA SIMÃO BAESSO GRUPO 9 36 24 60 354 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001006 VITOR BARBOSA VIDAL GRUPO 9 36 24 60 355 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010474 NICOLAS LUAN DO NASCIMENTO LEAL DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 356 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004514 GABRIEL GERMANO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 357 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015430 MOISES RMOS SILVA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 358 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013438 ANALLU OLIVEIRA GOMES GONÇALVES GRUPO 9 32 28 60 359 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000490 LUAN FERNANDES PEREIRA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 360 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009709 DANIELA DE PAULA GUERRA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 361 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008479 LAURA JULIATE SILVA DIAS DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 362 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010387 ANNALIS LACERDA ALVES GRUPO 9 32 28 60 363 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004519 ISABELA RITSON BOTELHO GRUPO 9 32 28 60 364 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010295 SOFYA LAURENN MIRANDA LIMA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 365 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011587 JÚLIA PINHEIRO SILVA GRUPO 9 32 28 60 366 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012619 JOÃO AFONSO DE ALMEIDA RAIMUNDO GRUPO 9 28 32 60 367 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000860 LEVI BARROS CARDOSO GRUPO 9 28 32 60 368 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008211 TALITA FARIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 32 60 369 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004183 JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 28 32 60 370 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007408 MARCELO PACHECO DA SILVA JUNIOR GRUPO 9 28 32 60 371 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014520 YTALLO GONÇALVES FELICIANO GRUPO 9 28 32 60 372 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010215 BERNARDO CUPERTINO DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 28 32 60 373 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007595 ARTHUR TEIXEIRA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 32 60 374 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014779 THYEGO ALVES CANDIDO GRUPO 9 28 32 60 375 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007488 DAFNY VITÓRIA DA SILVA FURTADO GRUPO 9 28 32 60 376 Aguardando Reclassificação



293011556 DOMINIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA GRUPO 9 28 32 60 377 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009402 NATHAN DE ANDRADE FERREIRA GRUPO 9 24 36 60 378 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015116 JULIANE ARIELA SANTOS PEREIRA GRUPO 9 24 36 60 379 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015787 SUELEM DE ABREU PLÁCIDO GRUPO 9 24 36 60 380 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001959 MATHEUS MARTINS MIRANDA GRUPO 9 24 36 60 381 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014312 GEOVANNA COSTA DE SOUZA GRUPO 9 24 36 60 382 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004581 KAUÃ VERONEZ LOBATO GRUPO 9 24 36 60 383 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014267 MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA REIS GUEDES GRUPO 9 24 36 60 384 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005314 IURY MORAIS VIANA GRUPO 9 24 36 60 385 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006509 MARCELLE MOREIRA SANTOS SILVA GRUPO 9 24 36 60 386 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000312 FÁBIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA FALCÃO GRUPO 9 20 40 60 387 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013357 JOÃO PAULO DO ESPIRITO SANTO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 20 40 60 388 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008756 MIGUEL DE OLIVEIRA CARMO GRUPO 9 20 40 60 389 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014527 FELIPE BONFIM LESSA CORREA GRUPO 9 40 16 56 390 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008916 JOÃO MARCELO MACHADO DA SILVA GRUPO 9 36 20 56 391 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008270 MARIA EDUARDA PEDROSA MOREIRA GRUPO 9 36 20 56 392 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001465 ANNE OLIVEIRA BOTELHO GRUPO 9 32 24 56 393 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015156 VICTOR LEANDRO DORNELAS SOLY GRUPO 9 32 24 56 394 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012992 CAMILLY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 32 24 56 395 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006302 MARIA LUIZA CARNEIRO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA GRUPO 9 32 24 56 396 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012890 MARCUS VINÍCIUS NOGUEIRA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 28 56 397 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007135 ALANNA SHALOM VARGAS MENDES GRUPO 9 28 28 56 398 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009674 NYCOLAS NASCIMENTO ALVARENGA GRUPO 9 28 28 56 399 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006336 PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA CUNHA GRUPO 9 28 28 56 400 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010049 GUILHERME AUGUSTO NUNES MISAEL GRUPO 9 28 28 56 401 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015532 MILLENA SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 28 28 56 402 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014508 VITÓRIA SANTAGUEDA FERNANDES GRUPO 9 28 28 56 403 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008927 JHONY SIQUEIRA CARTAXO GRUPO 9 28 28 56 404 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015461 LUCCA SOARES MUNIZ GRUPO 9 28 28 56 405 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014292 MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA MAZZA DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 28 56 406 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007758 GABRIEL CASTRO DE AMORIM GRUPO 9 24 32 56 407 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000769 GUILHERME GOMES RODRIGUES GRUPO 9 24 32 56 408 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000648 CAMILLY DE OLIVEIRA ALÍCIO GRUPO 9 24 32 56 409 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002578 MARIA FERNANDA DA SILVA SANTOS GRUPO 9 24 32 56 410 Aguardando Reclassificação



293015458 MARCELO BROCHADO SILVA GRUPO 9 24 32 56 411 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013097 NICOLAS ÂNGELO SANTOS CARVALHO GRUPO 9 24 32 56 412 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003537 NELSON JÚNIOR DE ARAUJO CARDOSO GRUPO 9 20 36 56 413 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008097 ENZO DA SILVA SIMÕES DE BARROS GRUPO 9 20 36 56 414 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007909 LUCAS GABRIEL SILVA SOUZA GRUPO 9 16 40 56 415 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014806 SAMUEL LUIZ CLEMENTE VIEIRA GRUPO 9 32 20 52 416 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015022 ENZO RODRIGUES FRAGA GRUPO 9 32 20 52 417 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000547 ARTHUR SOARES CALDEIRA GRUPO 9 32 20 52 418 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009951 LUIZ FELIPE DE CASTRO REIS GRUPO 9 28 24 52 419 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004084 GABRIELLA BUENO DO NASCIMENTO ARAÚJO GRUPO 9 28 24 52 420 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007627 JEFFERSON ENRIQUE ALVES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 24 52 421 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005816 ANANDA COUTINHO DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 28 24 52 422 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002985 SAMUEL PAULO MACHADO SANTANA GRUPO 9 28 24 52 423 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001998 SARAH DA SILVA RIBEIRO FONSECA GRUPO 9 28 24 52 424 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015524 MARIANA SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 28 24 52 425 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001989 ESTEVÃO FERREIRA KOZLOWSKI GRUPO 9 28 24 52 426 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001677 MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE MANSUR GRUPO 9 28 24 52 427 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002614 DAVI PACHECO DE PAULO ESPINOSA GRUPO 9 24 28 52 428 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004205 MARIANE DEL CAMPO COSTA RIBEIRO GRUPO 9 24 28 52 429 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006010 LÍVIA SILVA PERES GRUPO 9 24 28 52 430 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013226 LUCAS EMANUEL GOMES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 24 28 52 431 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014673 MIGUEL MOUTINHO COSTA GRUPO 9 20 32 52 432 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000356 ARTHUR FERREIRA ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 20 32 52 433 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013411 THIAGO ENZO PIRES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 16 36 52 434 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006014 YASMIN BARBARA DE SOUZA FERNANDES GRUPO 9 32 16 48 435 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005566 CLEO SOARES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 32 16 48 436 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004144 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS PATROCÍNIO DE ANDRADE GRUPO 9 32 16 48 437 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009324 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA GRANDINI GRUPO 9 28 20 48 438 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014320 ANA CLARA LOPES MORAES GRUPO 9 28 20 48 439 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014843 ANTHONY GABRIEL FERREIRA DOS REIS GRUPO 9 24 24 48 440 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013180 VITÓRIA RÉGINA ROBERTA CIANNI GRUPO 9 24 24 48 441 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003036 RENAN LIBORIO E SILVA GRUPO 9 24 24 48 442 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012400 ANA VITÓRIA COUTINHO GRUPO 9 24 24 48 443 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005825 GIOVANNA CLEMENTINO GONÇALVES GRUPO 9 20 28 48 444 Aguardando Reclassificação



293008580 GUSTHAVO MARQUES SIQUEIRA GRUPO 9 16 32 48 445 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008428 GUSTAVO PIRES ALVES DA CUNHA GRUPO 9 16 32 48 446 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015679 DIÚLLYA AZEVEDO CARVALHO NUNES AFONSO GRUPO 9 16 32 48 447 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013134 LYAN HENRI DIAS VIERA GRUPO 9 28 16 44 448 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015000 ISABELLY COELHO REIS GRUPO 9 24 20 44 449 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011141 WANDER LUCAS SILVA LIMA GRUPO 9 24 20 44 450 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008895 FABRICIO COSTA BARROS DE PAULA GRUPO 9 20 24 44 451 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000545 VICTOR DOS SANTOS DE AMARAL SILVA GRUPO 9 20 24 44 452 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001669 SOPHIA VITÓRIA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA MARTINS GRUPO 9 20 24 44 453 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013668 KAYKY RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 16 28 44 454 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012154 LETÍCIA MAZZA GIANINI GRUPO 9 32 8 40 455 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011481 LUIZ OCTÁVIO ALVES DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 28 12 40 456 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012975 ARTHUR GABRIEL NASCIMENTO SILVA GRUPO 9 20 20 40 457 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008174 ANA BEATRIZ MARTINS MATOS GRUPO 9 20 20 40 458 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010541 MATHEUS MIGUEL DE MORAES GRUPO 9 20 20 40 459 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010050 TICIANY MARCELLY DA SILVA GUSMÃO GRUPO 9 16 24 40 460 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005604 EMILLY DOS SANTOS BARBOSA GRUPO 9 16 24 40 461 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005871 ANA LUIZA JORDÃO DE LIMA VICENTE GRUPO 9 16 24 40 462 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010025 BERNARDO DA SILVA SEBASTIÃO ALVES GRUPO 9 16 24 40 463 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002972 LIVIA PAIVA SILVA SANTOS GRUPO 9 12 28 40 464 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009623 BRUNO SILVA DE MORAES AMARAL GRUPO 9 12 28 40 465 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015307 DOUGLAS SILVA GRUPO 9 12 28 40 466 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015683 JUAN GABRIEL JESUS VALÉRIO GRUPO 9 24 12 36 467 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007253 KLAYVER DE SOUZA MIRANDA GRUPO 9 16 20 36 468 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011094 GUSTAVO CARDOSO PEREIRA GRUPO 9 16 16 32 469 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015182 FÁBIO MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR GRUPO 9 16 16 32 470 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000390 GABRIEL AUGUSTO DA SILVA MORAES GRUPO 9 12 20 32 471 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001320 MELL RIBEIRO DE MOURA GRUPO 9 12 20 32 472 Aguardando Reclassificação


